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Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.

Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Times in yellow background �= Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make yourself visible and wave to the 
bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. 
When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement 
bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by NZ Bus Ltd.
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Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:05 - 06:18 06:20 06:22 06:24 06:28 06:32 06:35 06:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
06:20 - 06:33 06:42 06:45 06:47 06:50 06:53 - - - - - - - 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:06 07:11 07:21 07:27 07:33 07:37 07:41 07:50 -
06:35 - 06:48 06:50 06:52 06:54 06:58 07:02 07:05 07:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
06:44 - - - - - - - - - 06:50 06:52 06:56 06:59 07:02 07:08 07:11 07:14 07:16 07:22 - - - - - - -
06:50 - 07:03 07:12 07:15 07:17 07:20 07:23 - - - - - - - 07:28 07:31 07:34 07:36 07:41 07:51 07:57 08:03 08:07 08:11 08:20 08:44
07:05 - 07:18 07:20 07:22 07:24 07:28 07:32 07:35 07:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
07:14 - - - - - - - - - 07:20 07:22 07:26 07:29 07:32 07:38 07:41 07:44 07:46 07:52 - - - - - - -
07:20 - 07:33 07:42 07:45 07:47 07:50 07:53 - - - - - - - 07:58 08:01 08:04 08:06 08:11 08:21 08:27 08:33 08:37 08:41 08:50 -
07:35 - 07:48 07:50 07:52 07:54 07:58 08:02 08:05 08:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
07:44 - - - - - - - - - 07:50 07:52 07:56 07:59 08:02 08:08 08:11 08:14 08:16 08:22 - - - - - - -
07:50 - 08:03 08:12 08:15 08:17 08:20 08:23 - - - - - - - 08:28 08:31 08:34 08:36 08:41 08:51 08:57 09:03 09:07 09:11 09:20 09:44
08:05 - 08:18 08:20 08:22 08:24 08:28 08:32 08:35 08:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
08:14 - - - - - - - - - 08:20 08:22 08:26 08:29 08:32 08:38 08:41 08:44 08:46 08:52 - - - - - - -
08:20 - 08:33 08:42 08:45 08:47 08:50 08:53 - - - - - - - 08:58 09:01 09:04 09:06 09:11 09:21 09:27 09:33 09:37 09:41 09:50 -
08:35 - 08:48 08:50 08:52 08:54 08:58 09:02 09:05 09:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
08:44 - - - - - - - - 08:50 08:52 08:56 08:59 09:02 09:08 09:11 09:14 09:16 09:22 - - - - - - -
08:50 - 09:03 09:12 09:15 09:17 09:20 09:23 - - - - - - - 09:28 09:31 09:34 09:36 09:41 09:51 09:57 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:20 10:44
09:05 - 09:18 09:20 09:22 09:24 09:28 09:32 09:35 09:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
09:14 - - - - - - - - - 09:20 09:22 09:26 09:29 09:32 09:38 09:41 09:44 09:46 09:52 - - - - - - -
09:20 - 09:33 09:42 09:45 09:47 09:50 09:53 - - - - - - - 09:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:11 10:21 10:27 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:50 -
09:35 - 09:48 09:50 09:52 09:54 09:58 10:02 10:05 10:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
09:44 - - - - - - - - - 09:50 09:52 09:56 09:59 10:02 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:22 - - - - - - -
09:50 - 10:03 10:12 10:15 10:17 10:20 10:23 - - - - - - - 10:28 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:41 10:51 10:57 11:03 11:07 11:11 11:20 11:44
10:05 - 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:35 10:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10:14 - - - - - - - - - 10:20 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:32 10:38 10:41 10:44 10:46 10:52 - - - - - - -
10:20 - 10:33 10:42 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:53 - - - - - - - 10:58 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:11 11:21 11:27 11:33 11:37 11:41 11:50 -
10:35 - 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:02 11:05 11:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10:44 - - - - - - - - - 10:50 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:22 - - - - - - -
10:50 - 11:03 11:12 11:15 11:17 11:20 11:23 - - - - - - - 11:28 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:41 11:51 11:57 12:03 12:07 12:11 12:20 12:44
11:05 - 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11:14 - - - - - - - - - 11:20 11:22 11:26 11:29 11:32 11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:52 - - - - - - -
11:20 - 11:33 11:42 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:53 - - - - - - - 11:58 12:01 12:04 12:06 12:11 12:21 12:27 12:33 12:37 12:41 12:50 -
11:35 - 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11:44 - - - - - - - - - 11:50 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:02 12:08 12:11 12:14 12:16 12:22 - - - - - - -
11:50 - 12:03 12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:23 - - - - - - - 12:28 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:41 12:51 12:57 13:03 13:07 13:11 13:20 13:44
12:05 - 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:32 12:35 12:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12:14 - - - - - - - - - 12:20 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:32 12:38 12:41 12:44 12:46 12:52 - - - - - - -
12:20 - 12:33 12:42 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:53 - - - - - - - 12:58 13:01 13:04 13:06 13:11 13:21 13:27 13:33 13:37 13:41 13:50 -
12:35 - 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:58 13:02 13:05 13:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12:44 - - - - - - - - - 12:50 12:52 12:56 12:59 13:02 13:08 13:11 13:14 13:16 13:22 - - - - - - -
12:50 - 13:03 13:12 13:15 13:17 13:20 13:23 - - - - - - - 13:28 13:31 13:34 13:36 13:41 13:51 13:57 14:03 14:07 14:11 14:20 14:44
13:05 - 13:18 13:20 13:22 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13:14 - - - - - - - - - 13:20 13:22 13:26 13:29 13:32 13:38 13:41 13:44 13:46 13:52 - - - - - - -
13:20 - 13:33 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53 - - - - - - - 13:58 14:01 14:04 14:06 14:11 14:21 14:27 14:33 14:37 14:41 14:50 -
13:35 - 13:48 13:50 13:52 13:54 13:58 14:02 14:05 14:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13:44 - - - - - - - - - 13:50 13:52 13:56 13:59 14:02 14:08 14:11 14:14 14:16 14:22 - - - - - - -
13:50 - 14:03 14:12 14:15 14:17 14:20 14:23 - - - - - - - 14:28 14:31 14:34 14:36 14:41 14:51 14:57 15:03 15:07 15:11 15:20 15:44
14:05 - 14:18 14:20 14:22 14:24 14:28 14:32 14:35 14:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:14 - - - - - - - - - 14:20 14:22 14:26 14:29 14:32 14:38 14:41 14:44 14:46 14:52 - - - - - - -
14:20 - 14:33 14:42 14:45 14:47 14:50 14:53 - - - - - - - 14:58 15:01 15:04 15:06 15:11 15:21 15:27 15:33 15:37 15:41 15:50 -
14:35 - 14:48 14:50 14:52 14:54 14:58 15:02 15:05 15:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:44 - - - - - - - - - 14:50 14:52 14:56 14:59 15:02 15:08 15:11 15:14 15:16 15:22 - - - - - - -
14:50 - 15:03 15:12 15:15 15:17 15:20 15:23 - - - - - - - 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:41 15:51 15:57 16:03 16:07 16:11 16:20 16:44
15:05 - 15:18 15:20 15:22 15:24 15:28 15:32 15:35 15:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15:14 - - - - - - - - - 15:20 15:22 15:26 15:29 15:32 15:38 15:41 15:44 15:46 15:52 - - - - - - -
15:20 - 15:33 15:42 15:45 15:47 15:50 15:53 - - - - - - - 15:58 16:01 16:04 16:06 16:11 16:21 16:27 16:33 16:37 16:41 16:50 -
15:35 - 15:48 15:50 15:52 15:54 15:58 16:02 16:05 16:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15:44 - - - - - - - - - 15:50 15:52 15:56 15:59 16:02 16:08 16:11 16:14 16:16 16:22 - - - - - - -
15:50 - 16:03 16:12 16:15 16:17 16:20 16:23 - - - - - - - 16:28 16:31 16:34 16:36 16:41 16:51 16:57 17:03 17:07 17:11 17:20 17:44
16:05 - 16:18 16:20 16:22 16:24 16:28 16:32 16:35 16:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:14 - - - - - - - - - 16:20 16:22 16:26 16:29 16:32 16:38 16:41 16:44 16:46 16:52 - - - - - - -
16:20 - 16:33 16:42 16:45 16:47 16:50 16:53 - - - - - - - 16:58 17:01 17:04 17:06 17:11 17:21 17:27 17:33 17:37 17:41 17:50 -
16:35 - 16:48 16:50 16:52 16:54 16:58 17:02 17:05 17:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:44 - - - - - - - - - 16:50 16:52 16:56 16:59 17:02 17:08 17:11 17:14 17:16 17:22 - - - - - - -
16:50 - 17:03 17:12 17:15 17:17 17:20 17:23 - - - - - - - 17:28 17:31 17:34 17:36 17:41 17:51 17:57 18:03 18:07 18:11 18:20 18:44
17:05 - 17:18 17:20 17:22 17:24 17:28 17:32 17:35 17:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:14 - - - - - - - - - 17:20 17:22 17:26 17:29 17:32 17:38 17:41 17:44 17:46 17:52 - - - - - - -
17:20 - 17:33 17:42 17:45 17:47 17:50 17:53 - - - - - - - 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:06 18:11 18:21 18:27 18:33 18:37 18:41 18:50 -
17:35 - 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:54 17:58 18:02 18:05 18:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:44 - - - - - - - - - 17:50 17:52 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:08 18:11 18:14 18:16 18:22 - - - - - - -
17:50 - 18:03 18:12 18:15 18:17 18:20 18:23 - - - - - - - 18:28 18:31 18:34 18:36 18:41 18:51 18:57 19:03 19:07 19:11 19:20 19:44
18:05 - 18:18 18:20 18:22 18:24 18:28 18:32 18:35 18:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:14 - - - - - - - - - 18:20 18:22 18:26 18:29 18:32 18:38 18:41 18:44 18:46 18:52 - - - - - - -
18:20 - 18:33 18:42 18:45 18:47 18:50 18:53 - - - - - - - 18:58 19:01 19:04 19:06 19:11 19:21 19:27 19:33 19:37 19:41 19:50 -
18:35 - 18:48 18:50 18:52 18:54 18:58 19:02 19:05 19:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:44 - - - - - - - - - 18:50 18:52 18:56 18:59 19:02 19:08 19:11 19:14 19:16 19:22 - - - - - - -
18:50 - 19:03 19:12 19:15 19:17 19:20 19:23 - - - - - - - 19:28 19:31 19:34 19:36 19:41 19:51 19:57 20:03 20:07 20:11 20:20 20:44
19:05 - 19:18 19:20 19:22 19:24 19:28 19:32 19:35 19:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19:14 - - - - - - - - - 19:20 19:22 19:26 19:29 19:32 19:38 19:41 19:44 19:46 19:52 - - - - - - -
19:20 - 19:33 19:42 19:45 19:47 19:50 19:53 - - - - - - - 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:06 20:11 20:21 20:27 20:33 20:37 20:41 20:50 -
19:35 - 19:48 19:50 19:52 19:54 19:58 20:02 20:05 20:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19:44 - - - - - - - - - 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:59 20:02 20:08 20:11 20:14 20:16 20:22 - - - - - - -
19:50 - 20:03 20:12 20:15 20:17 20:20 20:23 - - - - - - - 20:28 20:31 20:34 20:36 20:41 20:51 20:57 21:03 21:07 21:11 21:20 21:44
20:05 - 20:18 20:20 20:22 20:24 20:28 20:32 20:35 20:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20:14 - - - - - - - - - 20:20 20:22 20:26 20:29 20:32 20:38 20:41 20:44 20:46 20:52 - - - - - - -
20:20 - 20:33 20:42 20:45 20:47 20:50 20:53 - - - - - - - 20:58 21:01 21:04 21:06 21:11 21:21 21:27 21:33 21:37 21:41 21:50 -
20:35 - 20:48 20:50 20:52 20:54 20:58 21:02 21:05 21:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20:44 - - - - - - - - - 20:50 20:52 20:56 20:59 21:02 21:08 21:11 21:14 21:16 21:22 - - - - - - -
20:50 - 21:03 21:12 21:15 21:17 21:20 21:23 - - - - - - - 21:28 21:31 21:34 21:36 21:41 21:51 21:57 22:03 22:07 22:11 22:20 22:44
21:05 - 21:18 21:20 21:22 21:24 21:28 21:32 21:35 21:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21:14 - - - - - - - - - 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:29 21:32 21:38 21:41 21:44 21:46 21:52 - - - - - - -
21:20 - 21:33 21:42 21:45 21:47 21:50 21:53 - - - - - - - 21:58 22:01 22:04 22:06 22:11 22:21 22:27 22:33 22:37 22:41 22:50 -
21:35 - 21:48 21:50 21:52 21:54 21:58 22:02 22:05 22:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21:44 - - - - - - - - - 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:59 22:02 22:08 22:11 22:14 22:16 22:22 - - - - - - -
21:50 - 22:03 22:12 22:15 22:17 22:20 22:23 - - - - - - - 22:28 22:31 22:34 22:36 22:41 22:51 22:57 23:03 23:07 23:11 23:20 23:44
22:05 - 22:18 22:20 22:22 22:24 22:28 22:32 22:35 22:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22:14 - - - - - - - - - 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:29 22:32 22:38 22:41 22:44 22:46 22:52 - - - - - - -
22:20 - 22:33 22:42 22:45 22:47 22:50 22:53 - - - - - - - 22:58 23:01 23:04 23:06 23:11 23:21 23:27 23:33 23:37 23:41 23:50 -
22:35 - 22:48 22:50 22:52 22:54 22:58 23:02 23:05 23:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22:44 - - - - - - - - - 22:50 22:52 22:56 22:59 23:02 23:08 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:22 - - - - - - -
22:50 - 23:03 23:12 23:15 23:17 23:20 23:23 - - - - - - - 23:28 23:31 23:34 23:36 23:41 23:51 23:57 00:03 00:07 00:11 00:20 00:44
23:05 - 23:18 23:20 23:22 23:24 23:28 23:32 23:35 23:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23:14 - - - - - - - - - 23:20 23:22 23:26 23:29 23:32 23:38 23:41 23:44 23:46 23:52 - - - - - - -
23:20 - 23:33 23:42 23:45 23:47 23:50 23:53 - - - - - - - 23:58 00:01 00:04 00:06 00:11 00:21 00:27 00:33 00:37 00:41 00:50 -
23:35 - 23:48 23:50 23:52 23:54 23:58 00:02 00:05 00:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23:44 - - - - - - - - - 23:50 23:52 23:56 23:59 00:02 00:08 00:11 00:14 00:16 00:22 - - - - - - -
23:50 - 00:03 00:12 00:15 00:17 00:20 00:23 - - - - - - - 00:28 00:31 00:34 00:36 00:41 00:51 00:57 01:03 01:07 01:11 01:20 -
00:05 - 00:18 00:20 00:22 00:24 00:28 00:32 00:35 00:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
00:14 - - - - - - - - 00:20 00:22 00:26 00:29 00:32 00:38 00:41 00:44 00:46 00:52 - - - - - - -
00:20 - 00:33 00:42 00:45 00:47 00:50 00:53 - - - - - - - 00:58 01:01 01:04 01:06 01:11 01:21 01:27 01:33 01:37 01:41 01:50 -

Puk
ek

ohe

Pap
ak

ur
a

Ta
ka

nin
i

Te
 M

ah
ia

M
an

ur
ew

a

Hom
ai

M
an

uk
au

(B
us

) M
an

uk
au

(Tr
ain

)

Puh
inu

i

Pap
at

oet
oe

M
id

dlem
ore

O
ta

hu
hu

Sy
lvi

a P
ar

k

Pan
m

ur
e

Glen
 In

ne
s

M
ea

dowban
k

O
ra

ke
i

O
ne

hu
ng

a

Te
 P

ap
ap

a

Pen
ro

se

Elle
rsl

ie

Gre
en

lan
e

Rem
ue

ra

New
m

ar
ke

t

(A
rri

ve
)
New

m
ar

ke
t

(D
ep

ar
t)

Par
ne

ll

Brit
om

ar
t

Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018
- 05:33 05:42 05:46 05:50 05:56 06:02 06:12 06:17 06:19 06:22 06:25 - - - - - - - 06:30 06:33 06:36 06:39 06:40 06:49 - 07:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 06:20 06:23 06:28 06:32 06:36 06:38 06:42 - - 06:55
- - - - - - - 06:30 06:34 06:36 06:39 06:42 06:46 06:50 06:53 06:57 07:00 - - - - - - - - - 07:08
- 06:03 06:12 06:16 06:20 06:26 06:32 06:42 06:47 06:49 06:52 06:55 - - - - - - - 07:00 07:03 07:06 07:09 07:10 07:19 - 07:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 06:50 06:53 06:58 07:02 07:06 07:08 07:12 - - 07:25
- - - - - - - 07:00 07:04 07:06 07:09 07:12 07:16 07:20 07:23 07:27 07:30 - - - - - - - - - 07:38

06:09 06:33 06:42 06:46 06:50 06:56 07:02 07:12 07:17 07:19 07:22 07:25 - - - - - - - 07:30 07:33 07:36 07:39 07:40 07:49 - 08:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 07:20 07:23 07:28 07:32 07:36 07:38 07:42 - - 07:55
- - - - - - - 07:30 07:34 07:36 07:39 07:42 07:46 07:50 07:53 07:57 08:00 - - - - - - - - - 08:08
- 07:03 07:12 07:16 07:20 07:26 07:32 07:42 07:47 07:49 07:52 07:55 - - - - - - - 08:00 08:03 08:06 08:09 08:10 08:19 - 08:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 07:50 07:53 07:58 08:02 08:06 08:08 08:12 - - 08:25
- - - - - - - 08:00 08:04 08:06 08:09 08:12 08:16 08:20 08:23 08:27 08:30 - - - - - - - - - 08:38

07:09 07:33 07:42 07:46 07:50 07:56 08:02 08:12 08:17 08:19 08:22 08:25 - - - - - - - 08:30 08:33 08:36 08:39 08:40 08:49 - 09:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 08:20 08:23 08:28 08:32 08:36 08:38 08:42 - - 08:55
- - - - - - - 08:30 08:34 08:36 08:39 08:42 08:46 08:50 08:53 08:57 09:00 - - - - - - - - - 09:08
- 08:03 08:12 08:16 08:20 08:26 08:32 08:42 08:47 08:49 08:52 08:55 - - - - - - - 09:00 09:03 09:06 09:09 09:10 09:19 - 09:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 08:50 08:53 08:58 09:02 09:06 09:08 09:12 - - 09:25
- - - - - - - 09:00 09:04 09:06 09:09 09:12 09:16 09:20 09:23 09:27 09:30 - - - - - - - - - 09:38

08:09 08:33 08:42 08:46 08:50 08:56 09:02 09:12 09:17 09:19 09:22 09:25 - - - - - - - 09:30 09:33 09:36 09:39 09:40 09:49 - 10:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 09:20 09:23 09:28 09:32 09:36 09:38 09:42 - - 09:55
- - - - - - - 09:30 09:34 09:36 09:39 09:42 09:46 09:50 09:53 09:57 10:00 - - - - - - - - - 10:08
- 09:03 09:12 09:16 09:20 09:26 09:32 09:42 09:47 09:49 09:52 09:55 - - - - - - - 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:09 10:10 10:19 - 10:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 09:50 09:53 09:58 10:02 10:06 10:08 10:12 - - 10:25
- - - - - - - 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:12 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:27 10:30 - - - - - - - - - 10:38

09:09 09:33 09:42 09:46 09:50 09:56 10:02 10:12 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:25 - - - - - - - 10:30 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:40 10:49 - 11:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:20 10:23 10:28 10:32 10:36 10:38 10:42 - - 10:55
- - - - - - - 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:53 10:57 11:00 - - - - - - - - - 11:08
- 10:03 10:12 10:16 10:20 10:26 10:32 10:42 10:47 10:49 10:52 10:55 - - - - - - - 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:10 11:19 - 11:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:50 10:53 10:58 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:12 - - 11:25
- - - - - - - 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:09 11:12 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:27 11:30 - - - - - - - - - 11:38

10:09 10:33 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:56 11:02 11:12 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:25 - - - - - - - 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:39 11:40 11:49 - 12:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:20 11:23 11:28 11:32 11:36 11:38 11:42 - - 11:55
- - - - - - - 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 11:57 12:00 - - - - - - - - - 12:08
- 11:03 11:12 11:16 11:20 11:26 11:32 11:42 11:47 11:49 11:52 11:55 - - - - - - - 12:00 12:03 12:06 12:09 12:10 12:19 - 12:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50 11:53 11:58 12:02 12:06 12:08 12:12 - - 12:25
- - - - - - - 12:00 12:04 12:06 12:09 12:12 12:16 12:20 12:23 12:27 12:30 - - - - - - - - - 12:38

11:09 11:33 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:56 12:02 12:12 12:17 12:19 12:22 12:25 - - - - - - - 12:30 12:33 12:36 12:39 12:40 12:49 - 13:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:20 12:23 12:28 12:32 12:36 12:38 12:42 - - 12:55
- - - - - - - 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:39 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:53 12:57 13:00 - - - - - - - - - 13:08
- 12:03 12:12 12:16 12:20 12:26 12:32 12:42 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:55 - - - - - - - 13:00 13:03 13:06 13:09 13:10 13:19 - 13:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:50 12:53 12:58 13:02 13:06 13:08 13:12 - - 13:25
- - - - - - - 13:00 13:04 13:06 13:09 13:12 13:16 13:20 13:23 13:27 13:30 - - - - - - - - - 13:38

12:09 12:33 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:56 13:02 13:12 13:17 13:19 13:22 13:25 - - - - - - - 13:30 13:33 13:36 13:39 13:40 13:49 - 14:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13:20 13:23 13:28 13:32 13:36 13:38 13:42 - - 13:55
- - - - - - - 13:30 13:34 13:36 13:39 13:42 13:46 13:50 13:53 13:57 14:00 - - - - - - - - - 14:08
- 13:03 13:12 13:16 13:20 13:26 13:32 13:42 13:47 13:49 13:52 13:55 - - - - - - - 14:00 14:03 14:06 14:09 14:10 14:19 - 14:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13:50 13:53 13:58 14:02 14:06 14:08 14:12 - - 14:25
- - - - - - - 14:00 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:16 14:20 14:23 14:27 14:30 - - - - - - - - - 14:38

13:09 13:33 13:42 13:46 13:50 13:56 14:02 14:12 14:17 14:19 14:22 14:25 - - - - - - - 14:30 14:33 14:36 14:39 14:40 14:49 - 15:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14:20 14:23 14:28 14:32 14:36 14:38 14:42 - - 14:55
- - - - - - - 14:30 14:34 14:36 14:39 14:42 14:46 14:50 14:53 14:57 15:00 - - - - - - - - - 15:08
- 14:03 14:12 14:16 14:20 14:26 14:32 14:42 14:47 14:49 14:52 14:55 - - - - - - - 15:00 15:03 15:06 15:09 15:10 15:19 - 15:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14:50 14:53 14:58 15:02 15:06 15:08 15:12 - - 15:25
- - - - - - - 15:00 15:04 15:06 15:09 15:12 15:16 15:20 15:23 15:27 15:30 - - - - - - - - - 15:38

14:09 14:33 14:42 14:46 14:50 14:56 15:02 15:12 15:17 15:19 15:22 15:25 - - - - - - - 15:30 15:33 15:36 15:39 15:40 15:49 - 16:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:20 15:23 15:28 15:32 15:36 15:38 15:42 - - 15:55
- - - - - - - 15:30 15:34 15:36 15:39 15:42 15:46 15:50 15:53 15:57 16:00 - - - - - - - - - 16:08
- 15:03 15:12 15:16 15:20 15:26 15:32 15:42 15:47 15:49 15:52 15:55 - - - - - - - 16:00 16:03 16:06 16:09 16:10 16:19 - 16:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:50 15:53 15:58 16:02 16:06 16:08 16:12 - - 16:25
- - - - - - - 16:00 16:04 16:06 16:09 16:12 16:16 16:20 16:23 16:27 16:30 - - - - - - - - - 16:38

15:09 15:33 15:42 15:46 15:50 15:56 16:02 16:12 16:17 16:19 16:22 16:25 - - - - - - - 16:30 16:33 16:36 16:39 16:40 16:49 - 17:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:20 16:23 16:28 16:32 16:36 16:38 16:42 - - 16:55
- - - - - - - 16:30 16:34 16:36 16:39 16:42 16:46 16:50 16:53 16:57 17:00 - - - - - - - - - 17:08
- 16:03 16:12 16:16 16:20 16:26 16:32 16:42 16:47 16:49 16:52 16:55 - - - - - - - 17:00 17:03 17:06 17:09 17:10 17:19 - 17:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:50 16:53 16:58 17:02 17:06 17:08 17:12 - - 17:25
- - - - - - - 17:00 17:04 17:06 17:09 17:12 17:16 17:20 17:23 17:27 17:30 - - - - - - - - - 17:38

16:09 16:33 16:42 16:46 16:50 16:56 17:02 17:12 17:17 17:19 17:22 17:25 - - - - - - - 17:30 17:33 17:36 17:39 17:40 17:49 - 18:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:20 17:23 17:28 17:32 17:36 17:38 17:42 - - 17:55
- - - - - - - 17:30 17:34 17:36 17:39 17:42 17:46 17:50 17:53 17:57 18:00 - - - - - - - - - 18:08
- 17:03 17:12 17:16 17:20 17:26 17:32 17:42 17:47 17:49 17:52 17:55 - - - - - - - 18:00 18:03 18:06 18:09 18:10 18:19 - 18:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:50 17:53 17:58 18:02 18:06 18:08 18:12 - - 18:25
- - - - - - - 18:00 18:04 18:06 18:09 18:12 18:16 18:20 18:23 18:27 18:30 - - - - - - - - - 18:38

17:09 17:33 17:42 17:46 17:50 17:56 18:02 18:12 18:17 18:19 18:22 18:25 - - - - - - - 18:30 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:40 18:49 - 19:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:20 18:23 18:28 18:32 18:36 18:38 18:42 - - 18:55
- - - - - - - 18:30 18:34 18:36 18:39 18:42 18:46 18:50 18:53 18:57 19:00 - - - - - - - - - 19:08
- 18:03 18:12 18:16 18:20 18:26 18:32 18:42 18:47 18:49 18:52 18:55 - - - - - - - 19:00 19:03 19:06 19:09 19:10 19:19 - 19:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:50 18:53 18:58 19:02 19:06 19:08 19:12 - - 19:25
- - - - - - - 19:00 19:04 19:06 19:09 19:12 19:16 19:20 19:23 19:27 19:30 - - - - - - - - - 19:38

18:09 18:33 18:42 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:02 19:12 19:17 19:19 19:22 19:25 - - - - - - - 19:30 19:33 19:36 19:39 19:40 19:49 - 20:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:20 19:23 19:28 19:32 19:36 19:38 19:42 - - 19:55
- - - - - - - 19:30 19:34 19:36 19:39 19:42 19:46 19:50 19:53 19:57 20:00 - - - - - - - - - 20:08
- 19:03 19:12 19:16 19:20 19:26 19:32 19:42 19:47 19:49 19:52 19:55 - - - - - - - 20:00 20:03 20:06 20:09 20:10 20:19 - 20:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:50 19:53 19:58 20:02 20:06 20:08 20:12 - - 20:25
- - - - - - - 20:00 20:04 20:06 20:09 20:12 20:16 20:20 20:23 20:27 20:30 - - - - - - - - - 20:38

19:09 19:33 19:42 19:46 19:50 19:56 20:02 20:12 20:17 20:19 20:22 20:25 - - - - - - - 20:30 20:33 20:36 20:39 20:40 20:49 - 21:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:20 20:23 20:28 20:32 20:36 20:38 20:42 - - 20:55
- - - - - - - 20:30 20:34 20:36 20:39 20:42 20:46 20:50 20:53 20:57 21:00 - - - - - - - - - 21:08
- 20:03 20:12 20:16 20:20 20:26 20:32 20:42 20:47 20:49 20:52 20:55 - - - - - - - 21:00 21:03 21:06 21:09 21:10 21:19 - 21:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:50 20:53 20:58 21:02 21:06 21:08 21:12 - - 21:25
- - - - - - - 21:00 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:12 21:16 21:20 21:23 21:27 21:30 - - - - - - - - - 21:38

20:09 20:33 20:42 20:46 20:50 20:56 21:02 21:12 21:17 21:19 21:22 21:25 - - - - - - - 21:30 21:33 21:36 21:39 21:40 21:49 - 22:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:20 21:23 21:28 21:32 21:36 21:38 21:42 - - 21:55
- - - - - - - 21:30 21:34 21:36 21:39 21:42 21:46 21:50 21:53 21:57 22:00 - - - - - - - - - 22:08
- 21:03 21:12 21:16 21:20 21:26 21:32 21:42 21:47 21:49 21:52 21:55 - - - - - - - 22:00 22:03 22:06 22:09 22:10 22:19 - 22:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:50 21:53 21:58 22:02 22:06 22:08 22:12 - - 22:25
- - - - - - - 22:00 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:12 22:16 22:20 22:23 22:27 22:30 - - - - - - - - - 22:38

21:09 21:33 21:42 21:46 21:50 21:56 22:02 22:12 22:17 22:19 22:22 22:25 - - - - - - - 22:30 22:33 22:36 22:39 22:40 22:49 - 23:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:20 22:23 22:28 22:32 22:36 22:38 22:42 - - 22:55
- - - - - - - 22:30 22:34 22:36 22:39 22:42 22:46 22:50 22:53 22:57 23:00 - - - - - - - - - 23:08
- 22:03 22:12 22:16 22:20 22:26 22:32 22:42 22:47 22:49 22:52 22:55 - - - - - - - 23:00 23:03 23:06 23:09 23:10 23:19 - 23:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:50 22:53 22:58 23:02 23:06 23:08 23:12 - - 23:25
- - - - - - - 23:00 23:04 23:06 23:09 23:12 23:16 23:20 23:23 23:27 23:30 - - - - - - - - - 23:38

22:09 22:33 22:42 22:46 22:50 22:56 23:02 23:12 23:17 23:19 23:22 23:25 - - - - - - - 23:30 23:33 23:36 23:39 23:40 23:49 - 00:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:20 23:23 23:28 23:32 23:36 23:38 23:42 - - 23:55
- - - - - - - 23:30 23:34 23:36 23:39 23:42 23:46 23:50 23:53 23:57 00:00 - - - - - - - - - 00:08
- 23:03 23:12 23:16 23:20 23:26 23:32 23:42 23:47 23:49 23:52 23:55 - - - - - - - 00:00 00:03 00:06 00:09 00:10 00:19 - 00:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:50 23:53 23:58 00:02 00:06 00:08 00:12 - - 00:25
- - - - - - - 00:00 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:12 00:16 00:20 00:23 00:27 00:30 - - - - - - - - - 00:38

23:09 23:33 23:42 23:46 23:50 23:56 00:02 00:12 00:17 00:19 00:22 00:25 - - - - - - - 00:30 00:33 00:36 00:39 00:40 00:49 - 01:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:20 00:23 00:28 00:32 00:36 00:38 00:42 - - 00:55

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.

Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail 
buses, drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off 
on each form of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be 
found at stations and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by NZ Bus Ltd.Times in yellow background  = Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

Buses replace trains: 
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Manukau – Pukekohe (Southern services)

Britomart – Onehunga (Onehunga services)

Britomart – Newmarket (Southern services)

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: BRITOMART: Customs St between Commerce and Gore St , facing EAST (7020); PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; NEWMARKET: 
Stop N4, 16 Remuera Rd (7400); REMUERA: 144 Great South Rd, before Market Rd Intersection (7604); GREENLANE: Great South Rd, outside Countdown (7612); ELLERSLIE: 
21 Kalmia Street (1745); PENROSE: Great South Rd, opposite overbridge (7624); TE PAPAPA: Opposite 258 Church St, before Captain Springs Rd (8165); ONEHUNGA: 
Onehunga Mall, between Princes and Nielson Street (1039); MANUKAU: Davies Ave Outside Station (2179); HOMAI: Homai Interchange, Park and Ride, off Dalgety Drive (6105); 
MANUREWA: Manurewa Interchange, Stop A (6044); TE MAHIA: Opposite 287 Great South Rd (2416); TAKANINI: 124 Great South Road, between Maru Rd and Manuroa 
Rd (2534); PAPAKURA: 12 Railway Street West (2554); PUKEKOHE: Station entrance, Station Rd, opposite Carlton Rd. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: PUKEKOHE: Station entrance, Station Rd, opposite Carlton Rd; PAPAKURA: 12 Railway Street West (2554); TAKANINI: By Reserve on 
Great South Rd opposite Maru Rd (2539); TE MAHIA: 279 Great South Rd (2403); MANUREWA: Manurewa Interchange, Stop B (6048); HOMAI: Homai Interchange, 
Park and Ride, off Dalgety Drive (6105); MANUKAU: Davies Ave Outside Station (2179); ONEHUNGA: Onehunga Mall, between Princes and Nielson Street (1039); 
TE PAPAPA: 228 Church St (8160); PENROSE: Great South Rd by overbridge (7627); ELLERSLIE: Opposite 21 Kalmia Street (1536); GREENLANE: 197 Great South 
Rd, opposite Countdown (7613); REMUERA: 93 Great South Rd, before Market Rd intersection (7605); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); PARNELL: No 
rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St between Commerce and Gore St, facing EAST (7020). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

 to Britomart  to Onehunga  Otahuhu  Manukau  Papakura  Pukekohe

Temporary Train & Rail Bus Timetable
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Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.

Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Times in yellow background �= Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make yourself visible and wave to the 
bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. 
When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement 
bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by NZ Bus Ltd.
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Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:05 - 06:18 06:20 06:22 06:24 06:28 06:32 06:35 06:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
06:20 - 06:33 06:42 06:45 06:47 06:50 06:53 - - - - - - - 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:06 07:11 07:21 07:27 07:33 07:37 07:41 07:50 -
06:35 - 06:48 06:50 06:52 06:54 06:58 07:02 07:05 07:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
06:44 - - - - - - - - - 06:50 06:52 06:56 06:59 07:02 07:08 07:11 07:14 07:16 07:22 - - - - - - -
06:50 - 07:03 07:12 07:15 07:17 07:20 07:23 - - - - - - - 07:28 07:31 07:34 07:36 07:41 07:51 07:57 08:03 08:07 08:11 08:20 08:44
07:05 - 07:18 07:20 07:22 07:24 07:28 07:32 07:35 07:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
07:14 - - - - - - - - - 07:20 07:22 07:26 07:29 07:32 07:38 07:41 07:44 07:46 07:52 - - - - - - -
07:20 - 07:33 07:42 07:45 07:47 07:50 07:53 - - - - - - - 07:58 08:01 08:04 08:06 08:11 08:21 08:27 08:33 08:37 08:41 08:50 -
07:35 - 07:48 07:50 07:52 07:54 07:58 08:02 08:05 08:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
07:44 - - - - - - - - - 07:50 07:52 07:56 07:59 08:02 08:08 08:11 08:14 08:16 08:22 - - - - - - -
07:50 - 08:03 08:12 08:15 08:17 08:20 08:23 - - - - - - - 08:28 08:31 08:34 08:36 08:41 08:51 08:57 09:03 09:07 09:11 09:20 09:44
08:05 - 08:18 08:20 08:22 08:24 08:28 08:32 08:35 08:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
08:14 - - - - - - - - - 08:20 08:22 08:26 08:29 08:32 08:38 08:41 08:44 08:46 08:52 - - - - - - -
08:20 - 08:33 08:42 08:45 08:47 08:50 08:53 - - - - - - - 08:58 09:01 09:04 09:06 09:11 09:21 09:27 09:33 09:37 09:41 09:50 -
08:35 - 08:48 08:50 08:52 08:54 08:58 09:02 09:05 09:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
08:44 - - - - - - - - 08:50 08:52 08:56 08:59 09:02 09:08 09:11 09:14 09:16 09:22 - - - - - - -
08:50 - 09:03 09:12 09:15 09:17 09:20 09:23 - - - - - - - 09:28 09:31 09:34 09:36 09:41 09:51 09:57 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:20 10:44
09:05 - 09:18 09:20 09:22 09:24 09:28 09:32 09:35 09:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
09:14 - - - - - - - - - 09:20 09:22 09:26 09:29 09:32 09:38 09:41 09:44 09:46 09:52 - - - - - - -
09:20 - 09:33 09:42 09:45 09:47 09:50 09:53 - - - - - - - 09:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:11 10:21 10:27 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:50 -
09:35 - 09:48 09:50 09:52 09:54 09:58 10:02 10:05 10:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
09:44 - - - - - - - - - 09:50 09:52 09:56 09:59 10:02 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:22 - - - - - - -
09:50 - 10:03 10:12 10:15 10:17 10:20 10:23 - - - - - - - 10:28 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:41 10:51 10:57 11:03 11:07 11:11 11:20 11:44
10:05 - 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:35 10:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10:14 - - - - - - - - - 10:20 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:32 10:38 10:41 10:44 10:46 10:52 - - - - - - -
10:20 - 10:33 10:42 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:53 - - - - - - - 10:58 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:11 11:21 11:27 11:33 11:37 11:41 11:50 -
10:35 - 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:02 11:05 11:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10:44 - - - - - - - - - 10:50 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:22 - - - - - - -
10:50 - 11:03 11:12 11:15 11:17 11:20 11:23 - - - - - - - 11:28 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:41 11:51 11:57 12:03 12:07 12:11 12:20 12:44
11:05 - 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11:14 - - - - - - - - - 11:20 11:22 11:26 11:29 11:32 11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:52 - - - - - - -
11:20 - 11:33 11:42 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:53 - - - - - - - 11:58 12:01 12:04 12:06 12:11 12:21 12:27 12:33 12:37 12:41 12:50 -
11:35 - 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11:44 - - - - - - - - - 11:50 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:02 12:08 12:11 12:14 12:16 12:22 - - - - - - -
11:50 - 12:03 12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:23 - - - - - - - 12:28 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:41 12:51 12:57 13:03 13:07 13:11 13:20 13:44
12:05 - 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:32 12:35 12:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12:14 - - - - - - - - - 12:20 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:32 12:38 12:41 12:44 12:46 12:52 - - - - - - -
12:20 - 12:33 12:42 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:53 - - - - - - - 12:58 13:01 13:04 13:06 13:11 13:21 13:27 13:33 13:37 13:41 13:50 -
12:35 - 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:58 13:02 13:05 13:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12:44 - - - - - - - - - 12:50 12:52 12:56 12:59 13:02 13:08 13:11 13:14 13:16 13:22 - - - - - - -
12:50 - 13:03 13:12 13:15 13:17 13:20 13:23 - - - - - - - 13:28 13:31 13:34 13:36 13:41 13:51 13:57 14:03 14:07 14:11 14:20 14:44
13:05 - 13:18 13:20 13:22 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13:14 - - - - - - - - - 13:20 13:22 13:26 13:29 13:32 13:38 13:41 13:44 13:46 13:52 - - - - - - -
13:20 - 13:33 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53 - - - - - - - 13:58 14:01 14:04 14:06 14:11 14:21 14:27 14:33 14:37 14:41 14:50 -
13:35 - 13:48 13:50 13:52 13:54 13:58 14:02 14:05 14:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13:44 - - - - - - - - - 13:50 13:52 13:56 13:59 14:02 14:08 14:11 14:14 14:16 14:22 - - - - - - -
13:50 - 14:03 14:12 14:15 14:17 14:20 14:23 - - - - - - - 14:28 14:31 14:34 14:36 14:41 14:51 14:57 15:03 15:07 15:11 15:20 15:44
14:05 - 14:18 14:20 14:22 14:24 14:28 14:32 14:35 14:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:14 - - - - - - - - - 14:20 14:22 14:26 14:29 14:32 14:38 14:41 14:44 14:46 14:52 - - - - - - -
14:20 - 14:33 14:42 14:45 14:47 14:50 14:53 - - - - - - - 14:58 15:01 15:04 15:06 15:11 15:21 15:27 15:33 15:37 15:41 15:50 -
14:35 - 14:48 14:50 14:52 14:54 14:58 15:02 15:05 15:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:44 - - - - - - - - - 14:50 14:52 14:56 14:59 15:02 15:08 15:11 15:14 15:16 15:22 - - - - - - -
14:50 - 15:03 15:12 15:15 15:17 15:20 15:23 - - - - - - - 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:41 15:51 15:57 16:03 16:07 16:11 16:20 16:44
15:05 - 15:18 15:20 15:22 15:24 15:28 15:32 15:35 15:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15:14 - - - - - - - - - 15:20 15:22 15:26 15:29 15:32 15:38 15:41 15:44 15:46 15:52 - - - - - - -
15:20 - 15:33 15:42 15:45 15:47 15:50 15:53 - - - - - - - 15:58 16:01 16:04 16:06 16:11 16:21 16:27 16:33 16:37 16:41 16:50 -
15:35 - 15:48 15:50 15:52 15:54 15:58 16:02 16:05 16:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15:44 - - - - - - - - - 15:50 15:52 15:56 15:59 16:02 16:08 16:11 16:14 16:16 16:22 - - - - - - -
15:50 - 16:03 16:12 16:15 16:17 16:20 16:23 - - - - - - - 16:28 16:31 16:34 16:36 16:41 16:51 16:57 17:03 17:07 17:11 17:20 17:44
16:05 - 16:18 16:20 16:22 16:24 16:28 16:32 16:35 16:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:14 - - - - - - - - - 16:20 16:22 16:26 16:29 16:32 16:38 16:41 16:44 16:46 16:52 - - - - - - -
16:20 - 16:33 16:42 16:45 16:47 16:50 16:53 - - - - - - - 16:58 17:01 17:04 17:06 17:11 17:21 17:27 17:33 17:37 17:41 17:50 -
16:35 - 16:48 16:50 16:52 16:54 16:58 17:02 17:05 17:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16:44 - - - - - - - - - 16:50 16:52 16:56 16:59 17:02 17:08 17:11 17:14 17:16 17:22 - - - - - - -
16:50 - 17:03 17:12 17:15 17:17 17:20 17:23 - - - - - - - 17:28 17:31 17:34 17:36 17:41 17:51 17:57 18:03 18:07 18:11 18:20 18:44
17:05 - 17:18 17:20 17:22 17:24 17:28 17:32 17:35 17:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:14 - - - - - - - - - 17:20 17:22 17:26 17:29 17:32 17:38 17:41 17:44 17:46 17:52 - - - - - - -
17:20 - 17:33 17:42 17:45 17:47 17:50 17:53 - - - - - - - 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:06 18:11 18:21 18:27 18:33 18:37 18:41 18:50 -
17:35 - 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:54 17:58 18:02 18:05 18:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17:44 - - - - - - - - - 17:50 17:52 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:08 18:11 18:14 18:16 18:22 - - - - - - -
17:50 - 18:03 18:12 18:15 18:17 18:20 18:23 - - - - - - - 18:28 18:31 18:34 18:36 18:41 18:51 18:57 19:03 19:07 19:11 19:20 19:44
18:05 - 18:18 18:20 18:22 18:24 18:28 18:32 18:35 18:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:14 - - - - - - - - - 18:20 18:22 18:26 18:29 18:32 18:38 18:41 18:44 18:46 18:52 - - - - - - -
18:20 - 18:33 18:42 18:45 18:47 18:50 18:53 - - - - - - - 18:58 19:01 19:04 19:06 19:11 19:21 19:27 19:33 19:37 19:41 19:50 -
18:35 - 18:48 18:50 18:52 18:54 18:58 19:02 19:05 19:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18:44 - - - - - - - - - 18:50 18:52 18:56 18:59 19:02 19:08 19:11 19:14 19:16 19:22 - - - - - - -
18:50 - 19:03 19:12 19:15 19:17 19:20 19:23 - - - - - - - 19:28 19:31 19:34 19:36 19:41 19:51 19:57 20:03 20:07 20:11 20:20 20:44
19:05 - 19:18 19:20 19:22 19:24 19:28 19:32 19:35 19:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19:14 - - - - - - - - - 19:20 19:22 19:26 19:29 19:32 19:38 19:41 19:44 19:46 19:52 - - - - - - -
19:20 - 19:33 19:42 19:45 19:47 19:50 19:53 - - - - - - - 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:06 20:11 20:21 20:27 20:33 20:37 20:41 20:50 -
19:35 - 19:48 19:50 19:52 19:54 19:58 20:02 20:05 20:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19:44 - - - - - - - - - 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:59 20:02 20:08 20:11 20:14 20:16 20:22 - - - - - - -
19:50 - 20:03 20:12 20:15 20:17 20:20 20:23 - - - - - - - 20:28 20:31 20:34 20:36 20:41 20:51 20:57 21:03 21:07 21:11 21:20 21:44
20:05 - 20:18 20:20 20:22 20:24 20:28 20:32 20:35 20:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20:14 - - - - - - - - - 20:20 20:22 20:26 20:29 20:32 20:38 20:41 20:44 20:46 20:52 - - - - - - -
20:20 - 20:33 20:42 20:45 20:47 20:50 20:53 - - - - - - - 20:58 21:01 21:04 21:06 21:11 21:21 21:27 21:33 21:37 21:41 21:50 -
20:35 - 20:48 20:50 20:52 20:54 20:58 21:02 21:05 21:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20:44 - - - - - - - - - 20:50 20:52 20:56 20:59 21:02 21:08 21:11 21:14 21:16 21:22 - - - - - - -
20:50 - 21:03 21:12 21:15 21:17 21:20 21:23 - - - - - - - 21:28 21:31 21:34 21:36 21:41 21:51 21:57 22:03 22:07 22:11 22:20 22:44
21:05 - 21:18 21:20 21:22 21:24 21:28 21:32 21:35 21:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21:14 - - - - - - - - - 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:29 21:32 21:38 21:41 21:44 21:46 21:52 - - - - - - -
21:20 - 21:33 21:42 21:45 21:47 21:50 21:53 - - - - - - - 21:58 22:01 22:04 22:06 22:11 22:21 22:27 22:33 22:37 22:41 22:50 -
21:35 - 21:48 21:50 21:52 21:54 21:58 22:02 22:05 22:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21:44 - - - - - - - - - 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:59 22:02 22:08 22:11 22:14 22:16 22:22 - - - - - - -
21:50 - 22:03 22:12 22:15 22:17 22:20 22:23 - - - - - - - 22:28 22:31 22:34 22:36 22:41 22:51 22:57 23:03 23:07 23:11 23:20 23:44
22:05 - 22:18 22:20 22:22 22:24 22:28 22:32 22:35 22:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22:14 - - - - - - - - - 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:29 22:32 22:38 22:41 22:44 22:46 22:52 - - - - - - -
22:20 - 22:33 22:42 22:45 22:47 22:50 22:53 - - - - - - - 22:58 23:01 23:04 23:06 23:11 23:21 23:27 23:33 23:37 23:41 23:50 -
22:35 - 22:48 22:50 22:52 22:54 22:58 23:02 23:05 23:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22:44 - - - - - - - - - 22:50 22:52 22:56 22:59 23:02 23:08 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:22 - - - - - - -
22:50 - 23:03 23:12 23:15 23:17 23:20 23:23 - - - - - - - 23:28 23:31 23:34 23:36 23:41 23:51 23:57 00:03 00:07 00:11 00:20 00:44
23:05 - 23:18 23:20 23:22 23:24 23:28 23:32 23:35 23:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23:14 - - - - - - - - - 23:20 23:22 23:26 23:29 23:32 23:38 23:41 23:44 23:46 23:52 - - - - - - -
23:20 - 23:33 23:42 23:45 23:47 23:50 23:53 - - - - - - - 23:58 00:01 00:04 00:06 00:11 00:21 00:27 00:33 00:37 00:41 00:50 -
23:35 - 23:48 23:50 23:52 23:54 23:58 00:02 00:05 00:07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23:44 - - - - - - - - - 23:50 23:52 23:56 23:59 00:02 00:08 00:11 00:14 00:16 00:22 - - - - - - -
23:50 - 00:03 00:12 00:15 00:17 00:20 00:23 - - - - - - - 00:28 00:31 00:34 00:36 00:41 00:51 00:57 01:03 01:07 01:11 01:20 -
00:05 - 00:18 00:20 00:22 00:24 00:28 00:32 00:35 00:37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
00:14 - - - - - - - - 00:20 00:22 00:26 00:29 00:32 00:38 00:41 00:44 00:46 00:52 - - - - - - -
00:20 - 00:33 00:42 00:45 00:47 00:50 00:53 - - - - - - - 00:58 01:01 01:04 01:06 01:11 01:21 01:27 01:33 01:37 01:41 01:50 -
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Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018
- 05:33 05:42 05:46 05:50 05:56 06:02 06:12 06:17 06:19 06:22 06:25 - - - - - - - 06:30 06:33 06:36 06:39 06:40 06:49 - 07:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 06:20 06:23 06:28 06:32 06:36 06:38 06:42 - - 06:55
- - - - - - - 06:30 06:34 06:36 06:39 06:42 06:46 06:50 06:53 06:57 07:00 - - - - - - - - - 07:08
- 06:03 06:12 06:16 06:20 06:26 06:32 06:42 06:47 06:49 06:52 06:55 - - - - - - - 07:00 07:03 07:06 07:09 07:10 07:19 - 07:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 06:50 06:53 06:58 07:02 07:06 07:08 07:12 - - 07:25
- - - - - - - 07:00 07:04 07:06 07:09 07:12 07:16 07:20 07:23 07:27 07:30 - - - - - - - - - 07:38

06:09 06:33 06:42 06:46 06:50 06:56 07:02 07:12 07:17 07:19 07:22 07:25 - - - - - - - 07:30 07:33 07:36 07:39 07:40 07:49 - 08:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 07:20 07:23 07:28 07:32 07:36 07:38 07:42 - - 07:55
- - - - - - - 07:30 07:34 07:36 07:39 07:42 07:46 07:50 07:53 07:57 08:00 - - - - - - - - - 08:08
- 07:03 07:12 07:16 07:20 07:26 07:32 07:42 07:47 07:49 07:52 07:55 - - - - - - - 08:00 08:03 08:06 08:09 08:10 08:19 - 08:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 07:50 07:53 07:58 08:02 08:06 08:08 08:12 - - 08:25
- - - - - - - 08:00 08:04 08:06 08:09 08:12 08:16 08:20 08:23 08:27 08:30 - - - - - - - - - 08:38

07:09 07:33 07:42 07:46 07:50 07:56 08:02 08:12 08:17 08:19 08:22 08:25 - - - - - - - 08:30 08:33 08:36 08:39 08:40 08:49 - 09:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 08:20 08:23 08:28 08:32 08:36 08:38 08:42 - - 08:55
- - - - - - - 08:30 08:34 08:36 08:39 08:42 08:46 08:50 08:53 08:57 09:00 - - - - - - - - - 09:08
- 08:03 08:12 08:16 08:20 08:26 08:32 08:42 08:47 08:49 08:52 08:55 - - - - - - - 09:00 09:03 09:06 09:09 09:10 09:19 - 09:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 08:50 08:53 08:58 09:02 09:06 09:08 09:12 - - 09:25
- - - - - - - 09:00 09:04 09:06 09:09 09:12 09:16 09:20 09:23 09:27 09:30 - - - - - - - - - 09:38

08:09 08:33 08:42 08:46 08:50 08:56 09:02 09:12 09:17 09:19 09:22 09:25 - - - - - - - 09:30 09:33 09:36 09:39 09:40 09:49 - 10:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 09:20 09:23 09:28 09:32 09:36 09:38 09:42 - - 09:55
- - - - - - - 09:30 09:34 09:36 09:39 09:42 09:46 09:50 09:53 09:57 10:00 - - - - - - - - - 10:08
- 09:03 09:12 09:16 09:20 09:26 09:32 09:42 09:47 09:49 09:52 09:55 - - - - - - - 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:09 10:10 10:19 - 10:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 09:50 09:53 09:58 10:02 10:06 10:08 10:12 - - 10:25
- - - - - - - 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:12 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:27 10:30 - - - - - - - - - 10:38

09:09 09:33 09:42 09:46 09:50 09:56 10:02 10:12 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:25 - - - - - - - 10:30 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:40 10:49 - 11:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:20 10:23 10:28 10:32 10:36 10:38 10:42 - - 10:55
- - - - - - - 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:53 10:57 11:00 - - - - - - - - - 11:08
- 10:03 10:12 10:16 10:20 10:26 10:32 10:42 10:47 10:49 10:52 10:55 - - - - - - - 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:10 11:19 - 11:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:50 10:53 10:58 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:12 - - 11:25
- - - - - - - 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:09 11:12 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:27 11:30 - - - - - - - - - 11:38

10:09 10:33 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:56 11:02 11:12 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:25 - - - - - - - 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:39 11:40 11:49 - 12:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:20 11:23 11:28 11:32 11:36 11:38 11:42 - - 11:55
- - - - - - - 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 11:57 12:00 - - - - - - - - - 12:08
- 11:03 11:12 11:16 11:20 11:26 11:32 11:42 11:47 11:49 11:52 11:55 - - - - - - - 12:00 12:03 12:06 12:09 12:10 12:19 - 12:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50 11:53 11:58 12:02 12:06 12:08 12:12 - - 12:25
- - - - - - - 12:00 12:04 12:06 12:09 12:12 12:16 12:20 12:23 12:27 12:30 - - - - - - - - - 12:38

11:09 11:33 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:56 12:02 12:12 12:17 12:19 12:22 12:25 - - - - - - - 12:30 12:33 12:36 12:39 12:40 12:49 - 13:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:20 12:23 12:28 12:32 12:36 12:38 12:42 - - 12:55
- - - - - - - 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:39 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:53 12:57 13:00 - - - - - - - - - 13:08
- 12:03 12:12 12:16 12:20 12:26 12:32 12:42 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:55 - - - - - - - 13:00 13:03 13:06 13:09 13:10 13:19 - 13:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:50 12:53 12:58 13:02 13:06 13:08 13:12 - - 13:25
- - - - - - - 13:00 13:04 13:06 13:09 13:12 13:16 13:20 13:23 13:27 13:30 - - - - - - - - - 13:38

12:09 12:33 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:56 13:02 13:12 13:17 13:19 13:22 13:25 - - - - - - - 13:30 13:33 13:36 13:39 13:40 13:49 - 14:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13:20 13:23 13:28 13:32 13:36 13:38 13:42 - - 13:55
- - - - - - - 13:30 13:34 13:36 13:39 13:42 13:46 13:50 13:53 13:57 14:00 - - - - - - - - - 14:08
- 13:03 13:12 13:16 13:20 13:26 13:32 13:42 13:47 13:49 13:52 13:55 - - - - - - - 14:00 14:03 14:06 14:09 14:10 14:19 - 14:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13:50 13:53 13:58 14:02 14:06 14:08 14:12 - - 14:25
- - - - - - - 14:00 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:16 14:20 14:23 14:27 14:30 - - - - - - - - - 14:38

13:09 13:33 13:42 13:46 13:50 13:56 14:02 14:12 14:17 14:19 14:22 14:25 - - - - - - - 14:30 14:33 14:36 14:39 14:40 14:49 - 15:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14:20 14:23 14:28 14:32 14:36 14:38 14:42 - - 14:55
- - - - - - - 14:30 14:34 14:36 14:39 14:42 14:46 14:50 14:53 14:57 15:00 - - - - - - - - - 15:08
- 14:03 14:12 14:16 14:20 14:26 14:32 14:42 14:47 14:49 14:52 14:55 - - - - - - - 15:00 15:03 15:06 15:09 15:10 15:19 - 15:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14:50 14:53 14:58 15:02 15:06 15:08 15:12 - - 15:25
- - - - - - - 15:00 15:04 15:06 15:09 15:12 15:16 15:20 15:23 15:27 15:30 - - - - - - - - - 15:38

14:09 14:33 14:42 14:46 14:50 14:56 15:02 15:12 15:17 15:19 15:22 15:25 - - - - - - - 15:30 15:33 15:36 15:39 15:40 15:49 - 16:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:20 15:23 15:28 15:32 15:36 15:38 15:42 - - 15:55
- - - - - - - 15:30 15:34 15:36 15:39 15:42 15:46 15:50 15:53 15:57 16:00 - - - - - - - - - 16:08
- 15:03 15:12 15:16 15:20 15:26 15:32 15:42 15:47 15:49 15:52 15:55 - - - - - - - 16:00 16:03 16:06 16:09 16:10 16:19 - 16:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:50 15:53 15:58 16:02 16:06 16:08 16:12 - - 16:25
- - - - - - - 16:00 16:04 16:06 16:09 16:12 16:16 16:20 16:23 16:27 16:30 - - - - - - - - - 16:38

15:09 15:33 15:42 15:46 15:50 15:56 16:02 16:12 16:17 16:19 16:22 16:25 - - - - - - - 16:30 16:33 16:36 16:39 16:40 16:49 - 17:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:20 16:23 16:28 16:32 16:36 16:38 16:42 - - 16:55
- - - - - - - 16:30 16:34 16:36 16:39 16:42 16:46 16:50 16:53 16:57 17:00 - - - - - - - - - 17:08
- 16:03 16:12 16:16 16:20 16:26 16:32 16:42 16:47 16:49 16:52 16:55 - - - - - - - 17:00 17:03 17:06 17:09 17:10 17:19 - 17:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:50 16:53 16:58 17:02 17:06 17:08 17:12 - - 17:25
- - - - - - - 17:00 17:04 17:06 17:09 17:12 17:16 17:20 17:23 17:27 17:30 - - - - - - - - - 17:38

16:09 16:33 16:42 16:46 16:50 16:56 17:02 17:12 17:17 17:19 17:22 17:25 - - - - - - - 17:30 17:33 17:36 17:39 17:40 17:49 - 18:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:20 17:23 17:28 17:32 17:36 17:38 17:42 - - 17:55
- - - - - - - 17:30 17:34 17:36 17:39 17:42 17:46 17:50 17:53 17:57 18:00 - - - - - - - - - 18:08
- 17:03 17:12 17:16 17:20 17:26 17:32 17:42 17:47 17:49 17:52 17:55 - - - - - - - 18:00 18:03 18:06 18:09 18:10 18:19 - 18:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:50 17:53 17:58 18:02 18:06 18:08 18:12 - - 18:25
- - - - - - - 18:00 18:04 18:06 18:09 18:12 18:16 18:20 18:23 18:27 18:30 - - - - - - - - - 18:38

17:09 17:33 17:42 17:46 17:50 17:56 18:02 18:12 18:17 18:19 18:22 18:25 - - - - - - - 18:30 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:40 18:49 - 19:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:20 18:23 18:28 18:32 18:36 18:38 18:42 - - 18:55
- - - - - - - 18:30 18:34 18:36 18:39 18:42 18:46 18:50 18:53 18:57 19:00 - - - - - - - - - 19:08
- 18:03 18:12 18:16 18:20 18:26 18:32 18:42 18:47 18:49 18:52 18:55 - - - - - - - 19:00 19:03 19:06 19:09 19:10 19:19 - 19:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:50 18:53 18:58 19:02 19:06 19:08 19:12 - - 19:25
- - - - - - - 19:00 19:04 19:06 19:09 19:12 19:16 19:20 19:23 19:27 19:30 - - - - - - - - - 19:38

18:09 18:33 18:42 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:02 19:12 19:17 19:19 19:22 19:25 - - - - - - - 19:30 19:33 19:36 19:39 19:40 19:49 - 20:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:20 19:23 19:28 19:32 19:36 19:38 19:42 - - 19:55
- - - - - - - 19:30 19:34 19:36 19:39 19:42 19:46 19:50 19:53 19:57 20:00 - - - - - - - - - 20:08
- 19:03 19:12 19:16 19:20 19:26 19:32 19:42 19:47 19:49 19:52 19:55 - - - - - - - 20:00 20:03 20:06 20:09 20:10 20:19 - 20:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:50 19:53 19:58 20:02 20:06 20:08 20:12 - - 20:25
- - - - - - - 20:00 20:04 20:06 20:09 20:12 20:16 20:20 20:23 20:27 20:30 - - - - - - - - - 20:38

19:09 19:33 19:42 19:46 19:50 19:56 20:02 20:12 20:17 20:19 20:22 20:25 - - - - - - - 20:30 20:33 20:36 20:39 20:40 20:49 - 21:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:20 20:23 20:28 20:32 20:36 20:38 20:42 - - 20:55
- - - - - - - 20:30 20:34 20:36 20:39 20:42 20:46 20:50 20:53 20:57 21:00 - - - - - - - - - 21:08
- 20:03 20:12 20:16 20:20 20:26 20:32 20:42 20:47 20:49 20:52 20:55 - - - - - - - 21:00 21:03 21:06 21:09 21:10 21:19 - 21:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:50 20:53 20:58 21:02 21:06 21:08 21:12 - - 21:25
- - - - - - - 21:00 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:12 21:16 21:20 21:23 21:27 21:30 - - - - - - - - - 21:38

20:09 20:33 20:42 20:46 20:50 20:56 21:02 21:12 21:17 21:19 21:22 21:25 - - - - - - - 21:30 21:33 21:36 21:39 21:40 21:49 - 22:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:20 21:23 21:28 21:32 21:36 21:38 21:42 - - 21:55
- - - - - - - 21:30 21:34 21:36 21:39 21:42 21:46 21:50 21:53 21:57 22:00 - - - - - - - - - 22:08
- 21:03 21:12 21:16 21:20 21:26 21:32 21:42 21:47 21:49 21:52 21:55 - - - - - - - 22:00 22:03 22:06 22:09 22:10 22:19 - 22:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21:50 21:53 21:58 22:02 22:06 22:08 22:12 - - 22:25
- - - - - - - 22:00 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:12 22:16 22:20 22:23 22:27 22:30 - - - - - - - - - 22:38

21:09 21:33 21:42 21:46 21:50 21:56 22:02 22:12 22:17 22:19 22:22 22:25 - - - - - - - 22:30 22:33 22:36 22:39 22:40 22:49 - 23:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:20 22:23 22:28 22:32 22:36 22:38 22:42 - - 22:55
- - - - - - - 22:30 22:34 22:36 22:39 22:42 22:46 22:50 22:53 22:57 23:00 - - - - - - - - - 23:08
- 22:03 22:12 22:16 22:20 22:26 22:32 22:42 22:47 22:49 22:52 22:55 - - - - - - - 23:00 23:03 23:06 23:09 23:10 23:19 - 23:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22:50 22:53 22:58 23:02 23:06 23:08 23:12 - - 23:25
- - - - - - - 23:00 23:04 23:06 23:09 23:12 23:16 23:20 23:23 23:27 23:30 - - - - - - - - - 23:38

22:09 22:33 22:42 22:46 22:50 22:56 23:02 23:12 23:17 23:19 23:22 23:25 - - - - - - - 23:30 23:33 23:36 23:39 23:40 23:49 - 00:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:20 23:23 23:28 23:32 23:36 23:38 23:42 - - 23:55
- - - - - - - 23:30 23:34 23:36 23:39 23:42 23:46 23:50 23:53 23:57 00:00 - - - - - - - - - 00:08
- 23:03 23:12 23:16 23:20 23:26 23:32 23:42 23:47 23:49 23:52 23:55 - - - - - - - 00:00 00:03 00:06 00:09 00:10 00:19 - 00:32
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23:50 23:53 23:58 00:02 00:06 00:08 00:12 - - 00:25
- - - - - - - 00:00 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:12 00:16 00:20 00:23 00:27 00:30 - - - - - - - - - 00:38

23:09 23:33 23:42 23:46 23:50 23:56 00:02 00:12 00:17 00:19 00:22 00:25 - - - - - - - 00:30 00:33 00:36 00:39 00:40 00:49 - 01:02
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 00:20 00:23 00:28 00:32 00:36 00:38 00:42 - - 00:55

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.

Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail 
buses, drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off 
on each form of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be 
found at stations and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by NZ Bus Ltd.Times in yellow background  = Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

Buses replace trains: 
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Manukau – Pukekohe (Southern services)

Britomart – Onehunga (Onehunga services)

Britomart – Newmarket (Southern services)

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: BRITOMART: Customs St between Commerce and Gore St , facing EAST (7020); PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; NEWMARKET: 
Stop N4, 16 Remuera Rd (7400); REMUERA: 144 Great South Rd, before Market Rd Intersection (7604); GREENLANE: Great South Rd, outside Countdown (7612); ELLERSLIE: 
21 Kalmia Street (1745); PENROSE: Great South Rd, opposite overbridge (7624); TE PAPAPA: Opposite 258 Church St, before Captain Springs Rd (8165); ONEHUNGA: 
Onehunga Mall, between Princes and Nielson Street (1039); MANUKAU: Davies Ave Outside Station (2179); HOMAI: Homai Interchange, Park and Ride, off Dalgety Drive (6105); 
MANUREWA: Manurewa Interchange, Stop A (6044); TE MAHIA: Opposite 287 Great South Rd (2416); TAKANINI: 124 Great South Road, between Maru Rd and Manuroa 
Rd (2534); PAPAKURA: 12 Railway Street West (2554); PUKEKOHE: Station entrance, Station Rd, opposite Carlton Rd. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: PUKEKOHE: Station entrance, Station Rd, opposite Carlton Rd; PAPAKURA: 12 Railway Street West (2554); TAKANINI: By Reserve on 
Great South Rd opposite Maru Rd (2539); TE MAHIA: 279 Great South Rd (2403); MANUREWA: Manurewa Interchange, Stop B (6048); HOMAI: Homai Interchange, 
Park and Ride, off Dalgety Drive (6105); MANUKAU: Davies Ave Outside Station (2179); ONEHUNGA: Onehunga Mall, between Princes and Nielson Street (1039); 
TE PAPAPA: 228 Church St (8160); PENROSE: Great South Rd by overbridge (7627); ELLERSLIE: Opposite 21 Kalmia Street (1536); GREENLANE: 197 Great South 
Rd, opposite Countdown (7613); REMUERA: 93 Great South Rd, before Market Rd intersection (7605); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); PARNELL: No 
rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St between Commerce and Gore St, facing EAST (7020). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

 to Britomart  to Onehunga  Otahuhu  Manukau  Papakura  Pukekohe

Temporary Train & Rail Bus Timetable
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